
Resultat
Inomhusfält Umeå 2024-02-18

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 C 1 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 56235 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 43 / 29 72 17
2 C 1 Simon Myllymäki Umeå PK 53950 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 6/6 5/3 40 / 28 68 25
3 C 1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 56364 4/2 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 5/3 39 / 25 64 17
4 C 1 Niklas Westerlund Skellefteå PSF 54005 5/3 3/3 5/3 4/2 4/4 6/3 5/5 3/2 35 / 25 60 30
5 C 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/3 3/3 3/2 36 / 24 60 25
6 C 1 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs PSK 53976 3/2 3/3 6/5 4/3 3/3 4/2 3/3 2/2 28 / 23 51 12

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 C 2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 4/2 46 / 31 77 29 B
2 C 2 Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 34681 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 46 / 29 75 29 B
3 C 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 45 / 30 75 28 B
4 C 2 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 44 / 29 73 29
5 C 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 44 / 29 73 29
6 C 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 44 / 29 73 19
7 C 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 5/2 4/4 4/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 41 / 29 70 23
8 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 5/3 42 / 28 70 20
9 C 2 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 31377 6/2 5/4 6/5 4/2 6/4 5/2 5/5 5/3 42 / 27 69 12

10 C 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 4/3 5/4 4/3 2/2 6/5 5/3 4/4 5/3 35 / 27 62 21
11 C 2 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå PSF 52546 6/3 4/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/5 3/2 36 / 26 62 17
12 C 2 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 6/3 4/3 3/2 2/2 6/4 6/3 4/4 4/3 35 / 24 59 18
13 C 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 5/2 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/2 6/2 3/3 4/2 40 / 18 58 17
14 C 2 Johan Larsson Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 5/2 6/3 3/1 5/1 41 / 17 58 14
15 C 2 Kent Asplund Rundviks PK 43267 6/3 5/3 3/2 4/1 3/2 5/3 5/5 4/3 35 / 22 57 15
16 C 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 5/3 6/4 2/2 5/3 5/5 4/2 2/2 4/3 33 / 24 57 15
17 C 2 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 36113 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/2 4/3 2/2 3/2 36 / 20 56 7
18 C 2 Stefan Eklund Umeå FU 39699 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/2 3/3 4/2 1/1 6/3 31 / 18 49 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 31 S
2 C 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 29 S
3 C 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 47 / 32 79 33 S
4 C 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 47 / 32 79 29 S
5 C 3 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsviks PK 49216 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 47 / 32 79 21 S
6 C 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 45 / 32 77 29 B
7 C 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 4/3 45 / 31 76 34 B
8 C 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK 12794 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 46 / 30 76 29 B
9 C 3 Emelie Fält Umeå PK 38600 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 27 B

10 C 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/2 45 / 31 76 25 B
11 C 3 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK 47104 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 19 B
12 C 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 45 / 29 74 26
13 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/6 4/3 43 / 30 73 27
14 C 3 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 51105 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 4/3 43 / 30 73 24
15 C 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/6 5/3 42 / 31 73 19
16 C 3 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar 35417 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 3/3 6/3 40 / 25 65 24
17 C 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 5/2 3/3 4/3 3/1 6/5 6/3 5/5 5/3 37 / 25 62 21

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 Vet Y Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 15467 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 47 / 32 79 24 S
2 Vet Y David Nording Rundviks PK 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 31 77 29 B
3 Vet Y Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 4954 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 4/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 31 76 18 B
4 Vet Y Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 487 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 30 75 23 B
5 Vet Y Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 483 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/3 5/4 5/3 2/2 4/3 36 / 26 62 21
6 Vet Y K-G Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 21560 6/3 5/4 2/2 3/1 5/5 4/3 3/3 3/1 31 / 22 53 16

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/3 4/4 5/3 42 / 28 70 21

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 B 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 5/3 2/1 5/4 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/5 5/3 36 / 26 62 11

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 B 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 5/2 6/4 4/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 39 / 26 65 24
2 B 2 Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 34681 2/2 6/4 5/3 4/3 5/5 5/2 5/5 5/2 37 / 26 63 14
3 B 2 Johan Larsson Örnsköldsviks PK 4/3 3/3 6/3 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/5 3/2 35 / 24 59 16

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 B 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 25 S
2 B 3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 487 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 47 / 32 79 33 B
3 B 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/5 6/3 47 / 32 79 25 B
4 B 3 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsviks PK 49216 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 5/3 45 / 31 76 23 B
5 B 3 David Nording Rundviks PK 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/6 5/3 43 / 30 73 25 B
6 B 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/3 43 / 30 73 20 B
7 B 3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 15467 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 5/2 43 / 28 71 32
8 B 3 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 51105 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/6 5/3 41 / 30 71 15
9 B 3 Günther Lindmark NLSC 46312 5/2 3/3 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 4/2 41 / 28 69 21

10 B 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 4/3 3/1 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 3/3 4/3 36 / 25 61 22
11 B 3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK 28223 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 2/2 4/3 5/5 5/3 36 / 25 61 19



Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 A 1 Niklas Westerlund Skellefteå PSF 54005 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 5/3 37 / 24 61 14
2 A 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 3/3 6/3 3/3 5/3 37 / 23 60 23
3 A 1 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 56235 6/3 5/4 1/1 5/3 5/4 5/3 1/1 2/2 30 / 21 51 22
4 A 1 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs PSK 53976 3/2 4/3 5/4 3/2 3/3 2/1 4/4 4/3 28 / 22 50 10
5 A 1 Anton Örnfjäll Umeå PK 56239 3/2 1/1 2/2 0/0 4/3 4/3 1/1 1/1 16 / 13 29 16

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 A 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 22 S
2 A 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/5 5/2 43 / 29 72 23 B
3 A 2 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 483 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/5 4/3 5/5 4/3 40 / 31 71 19 B
4 A 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 5/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 42 / 28 70 24
5 A 2 Urban Nordström Nätra Skyttegille 34681 6/3 3/2 5/4 4/3 6/5 5/2 2/2 5/3 36 / 24 60 19
6 A 2 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 4/4 5/3 3/3 5/3 35 / 24 59 18
7 A 2 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå PSF 52546 6/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 2/2 5/3 4/4 1/1 34 / 24 58 18
8 A 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 2/2 2/2 4/4 3/2 33 / 23 56 4
9 A 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 1/1 3/3 1/1 4/3 30 / 21 51 0

10 A 2 Johan Larsson Örnsköldsviks PK 4/3 3/2 6/3 6/3 2/2 5/3 1/1 4/1 31 / 18 49 15
11 A 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 5/3 2/2 4/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 3/3 1/1 27 / 20 47 10
12 A 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 6/3 6/3 3/1 3/2 4/2 4/2 1/1 27 / 14 41 7
13 A 2 Kent Asplund Rundviks PK 43267 4/2 3/1 4/3 1/1 0/0 3/2 0/0 3/2 18 / 11 29 11

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 A 3 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 51105 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 24 S
2 A 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 46 / 32 78 27 S
3 A 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 31 76 29 S
4 A 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 23 S
5 A 3 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 4954 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/6 6/3 44 / 31 75 20 B
6 A 3 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsviks PK 49216 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 30 75 19 B
7 A 3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK 28223 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/3 44 / 30 74 26 B
8 A 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 44 / 29 73 29 B
9 A 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/3 4/4 5/3 44 / 29 73 29 B

10 A 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/5 5/3 43 / 30 73 26 B
11 A 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 42 / 28 70 27
12 A 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 5/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 42 / 28 70 24
13 A 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK 12794 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 41 / 29 70 16
14 A 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 3/2 6/5 3/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 41 / 28 69 23
15 A 3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 487 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/3 3/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 40 / 27 67 23
16 A 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 4/3 5/4 3/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 4/4 6/3 39 / 27 66 22
17 A 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 0/0 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 39 / 25 64 33
18 A 3 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar 35417 3/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 3/3 6/3 38 / 26 64 25
19 A 3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 15467 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 2/2 6/3 36 / 24 60 19
20 A 3 Günther Lindmark NLSC 46312 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/3 4/4 6/3 2/2 4/3 36 / 24 60 15
21 A 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 6/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 4/4 5/3 2/2 1/1 30 / 20 50 13

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 R 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 46 / 27 73 23

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 R 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 6/3 38 / 27 65 15
2 R 2 Joel Lindström Skellefteå PSF 40795 5/3 2/1 6/5 5/3 3/2 6/3 4/4 5/3 36 / 24 60 14
3 R 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/5 4/3 3/3 3/2 31 / 24 55 14
4 R 2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 6/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 6/3 1/1 3/3 29 / 21 50 22
5 R 2 K-G Johansson Örnsköldsviks PK 21560 5/3 5/3 4/2 2/1 4/4 5/3 1/1 3/2 29 / 19 48 17

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Summa Poäng M
1 R 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 30 S
2 R 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 48 / 32 80 30 S
3 R 3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK 28223 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 47 / 32 79 29 B
4 R 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 47 / 31 78 27 B
5 R 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 46 / 31 77 28 B
6 R 3 Jean Rizk Örnsköldsviks PK 49216 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/3 46 / 31 77 26 B
7 R 3 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 4954 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 31
8 R 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/3 45 / 31 76 28
9 R 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 30 76 27

10 R 3 David Nording Rundviks PK 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 30 75 29
11 R 3 Günther Lindmark NLSC 46312 6/3 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/3 44 / 29 73 23
12 R 3 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK 12794 6/3 6/4 5/4 4/2 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 43 / 28 71 32
13 R 3 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar 35417 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 5/3 37 / 27 64 14

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skytta Silver Brons

Max 

poäng

A 39 76 71 80

B 15 80 73 80

C 48 79 75 80

R 19 80 77 80


